Idaho State Bar

Survey of Candidates in the Contested Idaho Supreme Court Judicial Election
Results - October 2016 Survey

The Idaho State Bar does not interpret or express any opinion about the results of this survey.

Total responses | % of surveys returned
Statewide Results (all Judicial Districts) - surveys sent 4048 440 11%
Judicial Districts* Responses % of total responses

First Judicial District 30 6.8%

Second Judicial District 20 4.6%

Third Judicial District 33 7.5%

Fourth Judicial District 266 60.5%

Fifth Judicial District 46 10.5%

Sixth Judicial District 19 4.3%

Seventh Judicial District 26 5.9%

Total 440 100%
Bar members were asked to rate the qualifications of judicial candidates on a scale of 1(low) to 4(high).
The calculation for the average does not include the responses to the question “I Do Not Know This Candidate.”

Statewide Responses
Candidate Robyn Brody
1-Does not meet | 2- 3-Above 4-Exceeds Average of Total scored | do not know Total
expectations Average | Average expectations scores, responses candidate well Responses
statewide enough in this area
Integrity and 6 21 45 222 3.64 294 134 428
Independence
Knowledge and 6 22 47 216 3.63 291 134 425
Understanding of the
Law
Judicial Temperament 7 17 33 236 3.70 293 135 428
and Demeanor
Legal Ability and 9 16 47 220 3.64 292 131 423
Experience
Overall Average 3.65
Candidate Curtis McKenzie
1-Does not meet | 2- 3-Above 4-Exceeds Average of Total scored | do not know Total
expectations Average Average expectations scores, responses candidate well RESPOI‘ISES
statewide enough in this area

Integrity and 175 76 16 37 1.72 304 126 430
Independence
Knowledge and 104 129 30 37 2.00 300 129 429
Understanding of
the Law
Judicial 144 92 27 37 1.86 300 129 429
Temperament and
Demeanor
Legal Ability and 131 113 17 38 1.87 299 126 425
Experience
Overall Average 1.86

Media inquiries: Contact ISB Executive Director at (208) 334-4500 or dminnich@isb.idaho.gov
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